Blutspenden bis zum 11.07.2025

Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

07.07.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Fulda / Horas 36039
Kath. Pfarrzentrum St. Bonifatius
Kirchstr. 10

Ronneburg / Huttengesal 63549
Mehrzweckhalle
Ulmenweg 4

Kefenrod / Hitzkirchen-Helfersdorf 63699
Birgerzentrum 'Holzwich'
Frankfurter Str. 13

Biebesheim am Rhein 64584
Kulturhalle
Ludwigstr. 7

Lindenfels 64678
Birgerhaus
Burgstr. 39

Babenhausen 64832
Stadthalle
Platanenallee 31

GroRR-Rohrheim 68649
Birgerhalle / Anbau
Jahnstr. 9

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583



Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

07.07.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

Stuttgart - HAKK 70173
Haus der Katholischen Kirche
KonigstralRe 7

Stuttgart / M6hringen 70567
Birgerhaus
Filderbahnplatz 32

Wistenrot 71543
Georg-Kropp-Halle
Lowensteiner Str. 14

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mliller Stral3e 4/1

Horb / Nordstetten 72160
Turnhalle
Schulstr. 20

Esslingen / Berkheim 73734
Osterfeldhalle
Kongener Stral3e 51

Frickenhofen 74417
Gemeindehalle
HohenstralRe 63

Angelbachtal 74918
Sonnenberghalle
SchulstralRe 28

Baden-Baden / Lichtental 76534

Léwensaal
Hauptstral3e 89

Lahr / Reichenbach 77933
Geroldsecker Halle
Sportplatzstral3e 13

Villingen-Schwenningen/Villingen 78050

DRK-Zentrum
Benediktinerring 9



Dei3lingen / Lauffen 78652

07.07.2025 Sport- und Festhalle

14:30-19:30 Uhr .
Baumlesweg 7

Schopfheim 79650
Stadthalle
Hauptstr. 11

07.07.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

Biberach 88400
Rot-Kreuz-Zentrum
Rot-Kreuz-Weg 27

07.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Meersburg 88709
Sommertalhalle

07.07.2025

14:30-19:30 Uhr Sommertalweg 23

Kassel 34119
Kongress Palais Kassel

08.07.2025

12:00-19:00 Uhr Holger-Bérner-Platz 1

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel

08.07.2025

11:00-19:00 Uhr Ménchebergstrake 57

Rockenberg 35519
Birgerhaus Oppershofen

08.07.2025

17:00-20:00 Uhr .
Lattwiesenweg 8

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

08.07.2025
11:30-18:30 Uhr

Heusenstamm 63150
Otto-Hahn-Schule/Turnhalle
Philipp-Reis-Str. 54

08.07.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

Langenselbold 63505
Klosterberghalle
SchloRpark 8

08.07.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Hammersbach / Langen-Bergheim 63546
08.07.2025 J J

Burgertreff
17:00-20:30 Uhr

Am Alten Friedhof 2



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

08.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

08.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

08.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

08.07.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

08.07.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

08.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

08.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

08.07.2025
10:00-15:30 Uhr

08.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

08.07.2025
10:00-15:00 Uhr

08.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Alsbach-Héhnlein 64665
Sport- und Kulturhalle
Marktstr. 5

Hunstetten 65510
Mehrzweckhalle Gorsroth
PanoramastralRe

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mdiller Stral3e 4/1

Wildberg-Gultlingen 72218
Mehrzweckhalle Giltlingen
Buchenstral3e 40

Pfullingen 72793
Pfullinger Hallen
Klosterstral3e 110

Schwébisch Gmind 73525
PH Schwabisch Gmind - Sporthalle
Oberbettringer Str. 200

Kaisersbach 73667
Gemeindehalle
Anwanden 15

Karlsruhe 76131
FZI Forschungszentrum Informatik
Haid-und-Neu-Str. 5a

Rheinmunster / Sollingen 77836
Rheingoldhalle
Am kleinen Grund



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

08.07.2025
12:00-16:30 Uhr

08.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

08.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

08.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

08.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

08.07.2025
12:45-16:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
12:00-19:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
11:00-18:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Lahr 77933
Nestler-Wellpappe
Tullastral3e 10

Rust 77977
Rheingiel3enhalle
Ellenweg 1

Dunningen 78655
Festhalle
JahnstralRe 25

Stuhlingen 79780
Konradsaal
Kalvarienbergstralie 4

Biberach 88400
Rot-Kreuz-Zentrum
Rot-Kreuz-Weg 27

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
Helmholtzstral3e 10

Kassel 34119
Kongress Palais Kassel
Holger-Borner-Platz 1

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1

Karben / Gross Karben 61184
Birgerzentrum Karben-Gross Karben
Rathausplatz 1

Friedrichsdorf 61381
Neues Gemeindehaus d. Kirche Jesu Christi
Talstr. 12



Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

09.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
16:45-20:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

09.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

09.07.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Rodenbach 63517
Burgertreff Rodenbach
Talstr. 1

Morfelden 64546
Birgerhaus
Westendstr. 60

Limburg / Eschhofen 65552
Burgerhaus Eschhofen
Sportplatzstr. 11

Heddesheim 68542
Nordbadenhalle
Ahornstral3e 70-72

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mluller StralRe 4/1

Mossingen-Oschingen 72116
Turn- und Festhalle
Direrstrasse 9

Schorndorf 73614
Bronnbachhalle in Weiler
Jahnstralle 37

Mundelsheim 74395
Kasberghalle
Karl-Epple Str. 13

Billigheim / Allfeld 74842
Mehrzweckhalle
Hochstberger Stral3e 20



09.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

09.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

09.07.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

09.07.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.07.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

10.07.2025
12:00-19:00 Uhr

10.07.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

10.07.2025
11:30-18:30 Uhr

Muggensturm 76461
Wolf-Eberstein-Halle
Am Freizeitgelande 5

Fluorn-Winzeln 78737
Festhalle Winzeln
Obere Lehrstr. 24

Waldkirch / Kollnau 79183
Festhalle
VogteistralRe 3

Binzen 79589
Mehrzweckhalle Binzen
Schulstr. 9

Ravensburg - Weilenau 88214
Festhalle
Bahnhofstr. 5/1

Laupheim 88471
DRK
Berblinger Str. 27

Mengen 88512
Ablachhalle
Mefkircher StralRe 20

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Kassel 34119
Kongress Palais Kassel
Holger-Borner-Platz 1

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1



Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

10.07.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

10.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

10.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

10.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

10.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Rodgau / Dudenhofen 63110
Blrgerhaus
Georg-August-Zinn-Str. 1

Darmstadt 64285
Merck-Stadion - Entega VIP-Lounge
Nieder-Ramstadter-Str. 170

Schaafheim 64850
Kulturhalle
Sporthallenstr. 1

Eschborn / Niederh6chstadt 65760
Blrgerzentrum
Montgeronplatz 1

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Filderstadt / Plattenhardt 70794
Birgersaal
Uhlbergstr. 37

Eberdingen - Sml 71735
SML Cargroup
Max-Eyth-Stral3e 9

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Miller StralRe 4/1

Burladingen / Ringingen 72393
Turn- und Festhalle
Neuer Weg 10

Ruppertshofen 73557
Kultur- u. Sportzentrum Jagerfeld
Erlenstrale 13



10.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

10.07.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Oberderdingen / Flehingen 75038

Neue Schlossgartenhalle

Franz-von-Sickingen-Stral3e 42

Pforzheim 75172
Sparkasse Pforzheim Calw
Poststr. 3

Gernsbach 76593
DRK-Haus
Am Bachgarten 9

Karlsdorf / Neuthard 76689
Altenburghalle
Altenbirgzentrum 1

Binzen 79589
Mehrzweckhalle Binzen
Schulstr. 9

Laupheim 88471
DRK
Berblinger Str. 27

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
Helmholtzstral3e 10

Kassel 34119
Kongress Palais Kassel
Holger-Borner-Platz 1

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Angelburg / Lixfeld 35719

Gemeindliches Zentrum Lixfeld

Schelde-Lahn-Str. 15

Frankfurt am Main 60385
Saalbau Bornheim
Arnsburger Stral3e 24



Fr
Fr

11.07.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1

Oberursel 61440
Taunushalle Oberstedten
Landwehr 6



